RFID-TAGS RFID TAGS FOR MOD-RFID125 AND MOD-RFID125-BOX 125KHZ
RFID 125kHz ISO card tag 86 x 54 x 0.8 mm
RFID 125kHz Clamshell tag 86 x 54 x 1.8 mm
RFID 125kHz Keyfob tag 36.5 x 30 x 7.5 mm
RFID 125kHz watch tag 230 x 32 x 2 mm
RFID 125khz sticker 20 x 1 mm
INFO:
These RFID tags operate at 125KHz and are suitable for MOD-RFID125 and MOD-RFID-
125-BOX. They come in different shape and have different reading distance, generally the bigger
is the tag bigger reading distance it have.
FEATURES:
EM4102 64 bit Read only tag1.
Operating Temperature -40 °C ~ +85 °C2.
Relative Humidity 5% to 90% non-condensing3.
Operating frequency 125Khz4.
ORDERING CODES:
RFID125-ISO ISO card tag
RFID125-CSH Clamshell card tag
RFID125-KEY Keyfob tag
RFID125-WAT Watch tag
RFID125-STI Sticker tag
RFID TAGS 125kHz http://www.olimex.com/dev/mod-rfid125-tags.html
1 of 1 25/03/2009 13:35
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor